lll. Compass Regatta Hétvége
IV. Fritz Segel Tour - Abszolut befutd végeredmény

Datum: 2014.06.21. Versenyvezetd: Daniel Gabor

Gardazzurra

Csapat neve

Dr. Szemelyacz Janos

Kormanyos

Simo6 Béla

Legénység

Gosztonyi Andras, dr.
Szemelyacz Janos, Szab6
Addm, Pelinka LaszI6

Vitorlaszam

HUN2000

Tipus

Libera A

YS. szam

72

Befutdas Futott ido

12:39:14

5954

Pont

82.694

Infiniti Q50

SOTE

Soponyai Géza

Kovécs Akos, Fiilép Andras,
Szemei Laszld, Csillep
Gabriella, Onody Péter, Hervay
Judit, Solymosi Déra, Kananay
Néra

HUN3703

Nautic 370 Run

85

12:44:25

6265

73.706

Roxin

Dr. Kende Mihdny Eu Bt. 1.

Bakdczy Rébert

Rozsnyay Domonkos, Takacsy
Levente, Takacsy Kristéf, Buza
Bence

HUN728

Melges24

90

12:46:01

6361

70.678

Carbonado

Perla-Derm

Pésa Viktor

Somos Agnes, Majoros Zoltan,
Horvath Kristéf, Zsildk Gergd,
Téth Gyongyi, Téth Eszter,
Kovdacs Fléra, Székely Antal

HUN3706

NAU370

85

12:46:09

6369

74.929

Evolution

ifi. Bernula Janos

Kaiser Kristof, David-Toth
Sandor, Kemény Szabolcs,
Hermann Istvan, Madar Laszl6

Nautic 370 Run

85

12:46:46

6406

75.365

Sleepwalker 2.0

Plasztimed

Temesféi Zénd

Ganyecz Séra, Szemerédi
Gyorgy, Szépe Mihaly.
Simonics Endre, Dr Kévari
Péter, Kévari Addm (mocd), Dr
Szijjarté Laszlé, Szijjartd
Zsombor Gyula (mocd),
Szombati Veronika, Molnar
Anita, Szombati Péter

HUN3700

Nautic 370 Run

85

12:50:15

6615

77.824

Tomahawk

Voros Istvan

Szabd Krisztian, Dora Istvan,
Zeke Miklds, Gadanecz Marton,
Forgdacs Botond, Forgacs
Jonatan

HUN88

Ass099

82

12:51:56

6716

81.902

Cathrina

D.A.D. Sailing Team

Klaris Zsolt

Barabas Zoltan, Potoczki
Tamas, Egedi Agnes, Hozler
Istvan

HUN3104

94

13:10:41

7841

83.415

Imi Jé

Strahlemund

dr. Bodnar Imre

Dr. Gébi Janos, Turi Anikd,
Lovéasz Imre, Vincze Gabor

HUN7

J24

102

13:16:44

8204

80.431

10.

Avanti

KG Dental

Koltai Zoltan

Dr. Koltai Tibor, Dr. Veress
Zoltan, Dr. Szivos Attila

RAX960

Regina

102

13:17:15

8235

80.735

11.

Montana

Sidéfoki Kérhaz

Dr. Nyarady Zoltan

Dr. Nagy Akos, Dr. Bognar
Jézsef, Dr. Debreceni Béla, Sili

Gyorgy

HUN73

80D

91

13:18:12

8292

91.121
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Karakan

Kerecsen Il.

Macska

Déridé

Mackéd

Sir Titu

Sarah with Love

Tombold
Anna

Aquarius
Sailvész
Viktdria
Bezzeg
Lazadé

Zuzu

Daphnie

Papu

Dione

Flora-Lilla

Széllel Béleltek

DOTE/SZOTE

Belsound II.

Team SurgiCare I.

Berzsenyi Patika

Szigetvari Kérhaz

C és T Design

POTE

Medinet 57 Kift.

Belsound llI.

Carpel Tunnel

Sarkozi Béla

dr. Hirsch Tamas

Nagykovacsy Tibor
Németh David

Székely Rébert

Rozsnyay Domonkos
Dr. Schwarzinger Zsolt

Major Zoltan
Okos Jozsef

Blaské Gyorgy
Halenar Istvan

Karsai Gabor

Chronowski Ferenc
Dr. Gaal Péter

Dr. Rozsos Tamas

Valkd Andréas

Székely Ervin

Bodr Daniel

Dr. Peterka Csaba

Dr. Sztrida Emese, Racskd
Zoltan, Sarkozi Tibor, Sarkozi
Lucia

Bali Istvan, Dr. Damjanovics
LaszI6, Wagner Zoltan, dr.
Simonka Zsolt, dr. Kovéacs
Mdrton, dr. Géczy Tibor, dr.
Kovéach Kornél, dr. Man Eszter,
dr. Kovécs Viktor

Németh Tibor, Németh Tiborné

Rita, Nagy Tamds, Schirling
Péter, Schirling Péterné
Németh Péter, Lukacs Akos
Olah Péter, Gadanecz Andras,
Forgacs Botond, Ungvari
Levente

Kucsera Balacs, Németh
Ferenc, Rozsnyay David

M Nagy Richdard, Schwarzinger
Botond

Osztrovszky Nandor, Szijjarté
Balint

Galambos Zoltan, Illés Zoltan
Varkonyi Judit, Turés Laszlé,
Turds Méaria

Dr. Magyar Erika, Polgar
Viktéria, Klein J6zsef

Vida Péter, Horvath Krisztian,
Csizmadia Gabor

Veszeli Lajosné

Dr. Misley Endre, Banki Soma

Szabd Péter, Rozsos Tamas,
Szimeonidisz Zsuzsa
Zapf Istvan, Orban Lajos, Papp

Rébert, Balatonyi Borbala, Bird

Zsanett
Szarka Péter, dr. Kecskés
Laszld, Horvath Gyula

Abranyi Agnes, Abranyi Tamas,

Kohari Tamas, Kohari Péter,
Varhelyi Krisztina, dr. Hartai
Tamas

Dr. Bakonyi Géza, Dr. Balint
Edina, Dr. Gorgényi Szabolcs,
Szombathy Dénes, Dr. Nagy
Andrea
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Dolphin 26

Bavaria 34

Dolphin 26

Jolle

Leguan 33

Scholtz 22

Saturn 25

Bavaria Cruiser
32.

Saturn720
Dehler Duetta

Sudar Regatta
25-0s Jolle

Bavaria 32
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13:31:59

13:32:09

13:32:57
13:35:00

13:35:37

13:37:59

13:38:53
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8625
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8977

8984

8997
9030
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9129
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9300

9337
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9533

9544

9582

79.861
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82.426
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31. [ Hawaii

32. | Mona Belsound I.
33. | Cupi

34. | Balla-Go Uniprax
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Bedi Tibor

Dettre Kadosa

Horvath Péter
dr. Balla Gyorgy

Bedi Péter, llosfalvi Péter,
Mosonczi Csaba, Szathmari
Miklds

Katapdny Zsuzsanna, Kis Adél,
Gonda Barbara, Hegyes Erika,
Csontos Fatime, Fekete Zoltan

Balla Bibor, Balla Lily

Bavaria 31

BAV 32
Solina 27

109

108

105
112

13:41:07

13:56:54

9667

10614

DNS
DNS

88.688

98.278
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